
Subject Course Title Mark Cred Cmp Abs 1
Oregon City High School

2013 10T1Yr: Grade:Term:
3English 10 AEN A 0.500
3Algebra 1A (CC)MA A- 0.500
3Biology ASC A- 0.500
3US History AUS A+ 0.500
3PE ActivitiesPE A+ 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.500 3.88
Oregon City High School

2013 10T2Yr: Grade:Term:
4Algebra 1B (CC)MA A+ 0.500
4Biology BSC A 0.500
3Global Studies A - RWH A+ 0.500
3Spanish 1ASL A+ 0.500
3Health 1HE A 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.500 4.00
Oregon City High School

2013 10T3Yr: Grade:Term:
3Pre-AP English 10 BEN A 0.500
4Algebra 1C (CC)MA A 0.500
3Global Studies B - RWH A 0.500
3US History BUS A 0.500
3Spanish 1BSL A+ 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.500 4.13
Oregon City High School

2014 11T1Yr: Grade:Term:
0AP English Language And CEN B 0.500
1Geometry A (CC)MA A+ 0.500
1Chemistry ASC A- 0.500
0AP Comparative Gov & Pol-FEL A 0.500
0Spanish 2ASL A+ 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.500 4.18
Oregon City High School

2014 11T2Yr: Grade:Term:
0AP English Lang & CompEN B 0.500

Continued on next column...

1Geometry B (CC)MA A 0.500
1Chemistry BSC A 0.500
0AP Comparative Gov & Pol-WGO A 0.500
0Physical Education - Ind StudPE A 0.500
0Student Asst Main Office LBEL A 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 4.14

3Algebra 2B (CC)EL A 0.500
2Integrated Math 2CMA A+ 0.500
0AP Comparative Gov & Pol-SEC A 0.500
1Spanish 2BSL A 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.500 4.25

Cultural AnthropologyEL B 0.640
Cred Cmp: GPA:1.140 3.44

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.500 0.00

21692014-2015

0.500 0.500Economics
6.500 3.640 2.860Electives
4.000 2.500 1.500English
0.500 0.500Government
1.000 0.500 0.500Health
3.000 3.000Mathematics
1.500 1.000 0.500Physical Education
3.000 2.000 1.000Science
3.000 2.000 1.000Second Language
0.500 0.000 0.500Senior Project
1.000 1.000US History
1.000 1.000Global Studies

 TOTALS 8.36017.64026.000

Essential Skills Reading Passed
Essential Skills Writing Passed
Essential Skills Mathematics Passed

48PSAT - Math
52PSAT - Writing Skills

Subject Course Title Mark Cred Cmp Abs 1
Oregon City High School

2014 11T2Yr: Grade:Term:
1Algebra 2A (CC)EL A+ 0.500

Oregon City High School
2014 11T3Yr: Grade:Term:

0AP English Lang & CompEN B 0.500

Clackamas Community College
2015 12SSYr: Grade:Term:

First Aid/CPR/AEDEL A 0.500

Oregon City High School
2015 12TXYr: Grade:Term:

Work ExperienceEL P 0.500

Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year
Attendance

91642013-2014

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd
Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

0.500 0.000 0.500Fine Arts/Applied Arts/CTE

ResultTest Name
Graduation Requirements - Test History

Personalized Learning Not Taken

Additional Test History
ScoreTest Name

63PSAT - Critical Reading
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GenState ID
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Student Name

14965 S Fox Pointe Dr
Oregon City, OR 97045

503-915-889002/27/1998
Date Of Birth Phone

Rosenberger, Nickolas J.

OC Advanced
Graduation Date

Diploma Type

Oregon City High School
Oregon City School District 062
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http://www.OCHSPioneers.org

OCSD High School

503-785-8576
Fax

503-785-8900
Phone

School Address
19761 S Beavercreek Rd
Oregon City, OR 97045

September 25, 2015

42 out of 534

Class of 2016

Class Rank

Enter Date
09/03/2013

High School Weighted High School Unweighted

HS Weighted 4.04 HS Unweighted 3.83

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By
High School Weighted

Graduation Date

ACT - June 2015

~ = Audit Class

NOTESGrading Legend
Grade Grade Grade
A+  4.0 A 4.0 A-  3.7
B+ 3.3 B 3.0 B- 2.7
C+ 2.3 C 2.0 C- 1.7
D+ 1.3 D 1.0 D- 1.0
* Honors weighted classes
are .50 higher.
* AP weighted classes are
1.0 higher.



Additional Test History
ScoreTest Name

590SAT - Critical Reading
540SAT - Math
580SAT - Writing
58SAT - Writing Multiple Choice
08SAT - Writing Essay
27ACT - English
26ACT - Math
29ACT - Reading
25ACT - Science Reasoning
27ACT - Composite
28ACT - Combined English/Writing
11ACT - Writing

Signature
Page 2 of 2

09/25/2015

Perm ID
801083

Grd
12 M

GenState ID
11886838

Home Address

Student Name

14965 S Fox Pointe Dr
Oregon City, OR 97045

503-915-889002/27/1998
Date Of Birth Phone

Rosenberger, Nickolas J.

OC Advanced
Graduation Date

Diploma Type

Oregon City High School
Oregon City School District 062

Oregon City High School

http://www.OCHSPioneers.org

OCSD High School

503-785-8576
Fax

503-785-8900
Phone

School Address
19761 S Beavercreek Rd
Oregon City, OR 97045

September 25, 2015

42 out of 534

Class of 2016

Class Rank

Enter Date
09/03/2013

High School Weighted High School Unweighted

HS Weighted 4.04 HS Unweighted 3.83

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By
High School Weighted

Graduation Date

ACT - June 2015

~ = Audit Class

NOTESGrading Legend
Grade Grade Grade
A+  4.0 A 4.0 A-  3.7
B+ 3.3 B 3.0 B- 2.7
C+ 2.3 C 2.0 C- 1.7
D+ 1.3 D 1.0 D- 1.0
* Honors weighted classes
are .50 higher.
* AP weighted classes are
1.0 higher.


